
$ 439,000

1231 E WATER TUCSON AZ
85719
https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com

GREAT LOCATION IN LOVELY NEIGHBORHOOD!! 3
BR/ 1BA HOME MAIN HOUSE WITH 1 BR/ 1BA UNIT
UPSTAIRS. CLOSE TO UA AND RIGHT NEXT TO
MOUNTAIN BIKE PATH; BOTH ARE ACTIVE POPULAR
VACATION RENTALS CURRENTLY. ALL
FURNITURE/FURNISHINGS HOUSEHOLD ITEMS
CONVEY. SEPARATELY METERED FOR ELECTRIC, ONE
METER FOR WATER. LARGE FENCED/WALLED
YARD,…

4 beds

A
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https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com/es_category/a


BASIC FACTS

Property Type: Single Family Residence Days On Market: 6

Listing Date: 2023.09.16 Status: Active

MLS #: 22319985 Bedrooms: 4

Full Baths: 2 SqFt: 1746

Lot size: 7501.00 sq ft Year built: 1947

MORE INFORMATION

Area: Central County: Pima

Directions: N ON MOUNTAIN FROM GRANT,
WEST ON WATER TO ADDRESS.

School District: Amphitheater

Elementary School: Holaway Middle School: Amphitheater

High School: Amphitheater Broker: Equity Partners Realty
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